Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 9, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787045-22-0041

787060-22-0073

787060-22-0073

787060-22-0073

787060-22-0073

11/9/2022

8/31/2022

8/30/2022

9/2/2022

12/7/2022

Burien

Spokane

Spokane

Spokane

Moses Lake

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

WA

WA

WA

WA

WA

FIREARM: MACHINE
GUN CONVERSION
KIT, MFG:
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
MACHINE GUN,
MODEL: UNKNOWN,
CAL: ZZ, SN: NONE
FIREARM, OTHER
FIREARM, MFG.
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
SILENCER: MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: 7Z
SN: NONE

FIREARM, OTHER
FIREARM, MFG:
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
SILENCER, MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: 77,
SN: NONE

FIREARM, OTHER
FIREARM: MFG:
UNKNOWN, TYPE:
SILENCER: MODEL:
UNKNOWN, CAL: 77,
SN: NONE
SILENCER; NONE,
UNMARKED
SOLVENT TRAP
SILENCER ASSEMBLY
OF PARTS NO SERIAL
NUMBER OR OTHER
MARKINGS

$200.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.00



	Washington

